
Index the numbers into puzzle answers to get:

P O I S O N

TO CHAMPAGNE

MERCUTIO

REQUESTS

COLD AND FREE

7,2=PO

7=I

8=S

2,6=ON

Meta - Wedding Gifts

Maid of Honor

Best Man 

DJ 

Bartender 

RED FALCON

TANGO CAMP

TREES

ICE TOUR
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Now that the wedding is done, Romeo and Juliet 
are opening their gi+s.  Figure out who gave them 
which gi+ to determine what gi+ they were happy 

not to receive.
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